Preliminary Specifications
October 1997       Invox Technology                        Page 1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The IVS1530 device offers true single-chip solid-state
storage capability and requires no software or micro-
controller support. It provides high-quality recording and
playback with a single 20- to 30-second message. It is
ideal for portable voice recorders, toys, and many other

Invox Technology   2605A Winchester Blvd.   Campbell, CA 95008   U.S.A.
Tel: 408.871.1900   Fax: 408.871.1971   E-mail: info@invoxtech.com   http://www.invoxtech.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Pin Grade Part Number
SOIC 28 Commercial IVS1530S
P-600 28 Commercial IVS1530P
Die Commercial IVS1530X
IV-DS-1530-01
Ordering codes for Invox devices are as follows:
Device Type:
S = Second
M = Minute
E = Evaluation Board
Family Signa-
ture:
15xx
17xx Duration:
30 = 20 - 30 s
40 = 40 -  60 s
Package Type:
P = PDIP
S = SOIC
X = Die
Temperature Range:
Blank = Commercial
I = Industrial
IV